SPORTS PLANNER
Term 3 
	Week 1
	MJFC 
Quiz Night Friday 21st July in College Gymnasium 3:30-11pm  

	Week 2
	Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Wednesday afternoons 3:30-4:30pm @ College Oval 
Basketball 
SSWA Hills Competition Trials Thursday 27th and Friday 28th July @ Lunch 
Soccer 
Intermediate Soccer Maz v Safety Bay College Wednesday 26th July @ Safety Bay 4pm  

	Week 3
	Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Wednesday afternoons 3:30-4:30pm @ College Oval 
Basketball 
SSWA Hills Competition Trials Thursday 3rd August @ Lunch 
Football 
Year 10 ACC Football Trials Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th August @ Lunch 
Soccer 
Senior Soccer Maz v Bunbury SHS Thursday 3rd August @ Bunbury SHS 2pm (Students leaving class at end of recess)

	Week 4
	Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Wednesday afternoons 3:30-4:30pm @ College Oval  

	Week 5

	Basketball (SSWA)
YEAR 7/8/9 Hills Competition Thursday 17th August @ Ray Owen (All Day) Senior students to accompany as coach/umpires
Year 10 ACC Football Carnival 
Wednesday 16th August @ Lightning Park (ALL DAY)
Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Wednesday afternoons 3:30-4:30pm @ College Oval
MMD 
Tuesday 15th August (ALL DAY) 

	Week 6

	Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Thursday 24th August afternoon Ern Cark Athletics Track 2pm (All PE Staff students leaving at 1:15pm)  
Soccer
Senior Soccer Maz v Safety Bay @ Safety Bay 4pm Wednesday 23rd August 

	Week 7
	Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Wednesday afternoons 3:30-4:30pm @ College Oval 
SSWA Senior Baseball 
SSWA Senior Baseball Carnival (All Day) Wednesday 30th August 
Oblate Cricket 
Oblate Trials at lunchtimes (TBA) 

	Week 8
	Athletics 
ACC Athletics Training Wednesday afternoons 3:30-4:30pm @ College Oval 
Oblate Cricket 
Oblate Trials at lunchtimes (TBA)

	Week 9
	ACC Athletics 
ACC A Division Athletics Carnival Wednesday 13th September  
Mazenod Junior Football Club  
Mazenod Junior Football Club Wind Up Friday 15th September in College Gymnasium 
OLD BOYS v Students Football Match 
College Oval Friday 15th September @ 4pm
Oblate Cricket 
Oblate Trials at lunchtimes (TBA) 

	Week 10
	Oblate Cricket 
Oblate Trials at lunchtimes (TBA)



Please note: 
· Athletics Training will be from 3:30-4:30pm at the College from weeks 2-8)
	
